
Blu Orange Fly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Codognotto Alessandro  (01/2200) 1 3 3 7 3 6 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 6 3 8

Casotto Samuele (01/406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 8 3 9 0 0 3 6 3 9 0 0

Mozzato Davide (01/1776) 2 3 3 6 0 0 3 4 3 8 3 6 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Grifalconi Marco (01/1323) 2 2 0 0 3 4 2 4 2 6 2 4 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 6

Agostini Mattia (01/461) 1 2 3 8 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 5 1 3 0 0

Conti Elio (01/1216) 3 8 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 3 0 0 3 5 0 0

Passadore Alessio (01/1097) 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 4 3 6

Vieno Roberto (01/2153) 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Codognotto Alessandro 01/2200 18 42 2,33

Casotto Samuele 01/406 15 40 2,67

Mozzato Davide 01/1776 19 31 1,63

Grifalconi Marco 01/1323 16 29 1,81

Agostini Mattia 01/461 14 27 1,93

Conti Elio 01/1216 15 26 1,73

Passadore Alessio 01/1097 14 25 1,79

Vieno Roberto 01/2153 9 12 1,33

Dragoni Veneti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aggio Filippo (01/652) 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 7 3 1 3 2 2 2 3 7 3 5 3 5

Baretta Andrea (01/385) 3 2 2 4 2 2 1 0 1 2 3 1 3 9 3 1 3 1 3 2

Turetta Cristiano (01/1317) 0 0 3 9 3 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albertin Sandro (01/687) 3 1 1 0 1 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 3

Aggio Devis (01/805) 0 0 1 3 2 5 2 0 2 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 3 0 0

Rocca Tiziano (01/543) 3 3 2 5 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Massaretto Daniel (01/1637) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 2 6 3 0 0 0 3 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aggio Filippo 01/652 28 46 1,64

Baretta Andrea 01/385 24 24 1,00

Turetta Cristiano 01/1317 9 21 2,33

Albertin Sandro 01/687 19 19 1,00

Aggio Devis 01/805 13 18 1,38

Rocca Tiziano 01/543 14 14 1,00

Massaretto Daniel 01/1637 13 11 0,85

Galleria 46 D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 3 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 4 0 0 3 1 3 4

Miato Gianni (01/1668) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 4

Rocco Matteo (01/2247) 3 7 3 1 3 3 3 1 2 1 3 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Barison Gilberto (01/1305) 3 2 3 0 3 2 3 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 3 1 2 0 3 2

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 2 1 3 2 3 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Scarparo Alberto (01/2736) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0

Camani Filippo (01/1857) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 0

Candian Francesco (01/2282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mantoan Mattia (01/1778) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Rocco Nicolò (01/2129) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borgato Daniel (01/2737) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 18 26 1,44

Miato Gianni 01/1668 15 19 1,27

Rocco Matteo 01/2247 20 19 0,95

Barison Gilberto 01/1305 24 10 0,42

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 3 4 1,33

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 17 3 0,18

Scarparo Alberto 01/2736 5 2 0,40

Camani Filippo 01/1857 10 2 0,20

Candian Francesco 01/2282 0 0 0,00

Mantoan Mattia 01/1778 1 0 0,00

Rocco Nicolò 01/2129 1 0 0,00

Borgato Daniel 01/2737 6 0 0,00



I Folpi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ceroni Nicola (01/1367) 3 7 0 0 3 7 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 9 3 7

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 2 6 3 9 3 9 3 4 2 6 2 4

Favro Matteo (01/2482) 1 3 3 5 1 1 2 6 2 5 3 9 3 6 3 5 1 3 3 6

Soggia Marco (01/2243) 3 6 3 5 2 3 2 3 2 5 2 1 0 0 3 4 2 2 1 2

Scocco Cristian (01/793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 1 2

Tacchin Fabio (01/1834) 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 3

Comunian Matteo (01/325) 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceroni Nicola 01/1367 27 69 2,56

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 27 69 2,56

Favro Matteo 01/2482 22 49 2,23

Soggia Marco 01/2243 20 31 1,55

Scocco Cristian 01/793 6 15 2,50

Tacchin Fabio 01/1834 12 12 1,00

Comunian Matteo 01/325 6 8 1,33

I Soliti G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 3 8 3 5 3 3 3 1 2 5 3 9 3 1 3 9 1 2 2 4

Levorato Roberto (01/618) 2 3 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 9 3 5 3 5 3 7 2 3 0 0

Franzoso Giuliano (01/1337) 2 6 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 3 2 2 0 0 3 4

Bissacco Denis (01/1903) 2 2 2 1 3 3 3 7 3 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1

Canova Simone (01/1486) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 0

Perazzolo Demik (01/2123) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1

Convento Marco (01/1653) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0

Garbi Rudy (01/2473) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Convento Alessio 01/1603 26 47 1,81

Levorato Roberto 01/618 25 46 1,84

Franzoso Giuliano 01/1337 17 26 1,53

Bissacco Denis 01/1903 19 17 0,89

Canova Simone 01/1486 8 8 1,00

Fasolato Davide 01/381 9 8 0,89

Perazzolo Demik 01/2123 6 4 0,67

Convento Marco 01/1653 6 2 0,33

Garbi Rudy 01/2473 4 0 0,00

Team Sissi Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agostini Simone (01/163) 2 6 1 3 2 3 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 9 3 7

Donato Devis (01/2151) 3 0 1 0 1 3 3 6 3 4 0 0 3 4 3 9 3 6 3 6

Bagnoli Nicola (01/2050) 2 5 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 8 1 3 0 0 0 0

Fogo Luca (01/1870) 1 1 2 0 3 5 0 0 2 5 3 0 1 3 2 5 3 7 3 8

Polato Matteo (01/2600) 1 0 2 0 3 8 3 5 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 8 3 2 3 5

Agostini  Cristian (01/2504) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0

Moriani Lorenzo (01/2107) 3 0 3 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Simone 01/163 18 41 2,28

Donato Devis 01/2151 23 38 1,65

Bagnoli Nicola 01/2050 19 34 1,79

Fogo Luca 01/1870 20 34 1,70

Polato Matteo 01/2600 23 33 1,43

Agostini  Cristian 01/2504 6 10 1,67

Moriani Lorenzo 01/2107 11 9 0,82


